Advanced Version of Digital Multifunction Panel Meters (With THD)
HPL brings to you a wide range of digital panel meters which
measure Trivector Energy as well as the basic electrical parameters
using state-of-the-art technology.
• Three line bright LED display
Energy Metering, Monitoring &
Management System for Industrial
and Commercial Application

EBRIT MULTI
WITH THD
Ordering Information
Ÿ The Panel Meter is to be firmly secured using the
4 transparent fixing clips.
2 2
Ÿ Use 0.5 mm  to 2.5mm  Cable for Voltage terminals.
2 2
Ÿ Use 3 mm  to 6 mm  Cable for Current terminals.
Meter Cutout Details
 Model Description CAT. Code
 êbrit MF11 Three phase ebrit MF Basic PAMEBRITMF11
 êbrit MF21 Three phase ebrit MF with RS 485 PAMEBRITMF21
 êbrit MF15 Three phase ebrit, class-0.5 PAMEBRITMF15
 êbrit MF25 Three phase ebrit, class-0.5  PAMEBRITMF25
  with RS 485
 êbrit MF31 Three phase ebrit, class-1.0  PAMEBRITMF31
  with THD & RS 485
 êbrit MF35 Three phase ebrit, class-0.5  PAMEBRITMF35
  with THD & RS 485
W
Hz
PF